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No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

18

39

41

MUNEEB AHMAD

HUMAAYUN AHTISHAM

ALI ABBAS (Additional Marks)

IMRAN ALI KHAIRA

AYESHA BATOOL (Additional
Marks)

MEHRAN ALI TIPU

AAMIR ALI ADRESS

MUHAMMAD JUNAID RAZZAQ

WAQAS MAQBOOL

MUHAMMAD JUNAID

NOUMAN ZAFAR

NOSHIA AFZAL (Selected
against Women Quota)

ARUN ASIF (Selected against
Minorities Quota)

AQSA MALIK (Selected against
Women Quota)

IMTIAZ AKHTAR

MEHAR DEEN GHAURI

KIFAYAT HUSSAIN KHAN

SHAH NAWAZ KHAIRA

MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAHEEN

MEHR DIN

MUHAMMAD IDREES

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

GHULAM MURTAZA

ZAFAR IQBAL MALIK

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ASIF ERNEST GILL

MALIK ALLAH WASAYA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

17302099

17300975

17300369

17300048

17301652

17301028

17305272

17300116

17300001

17300652

17300071

17307836

17301606

17304665

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

LODHRAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (MULTAN)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

19 Case #  19J2018

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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44

49

52

53

57

SIDRA ALTAF (Selected
against Women Quota)

SANIA MEHMOOD (Selected
against Women Quota)

MARYAM BATOOL (Selected
against Women Quota)

MUNAZZA LIAQAT (Selected
against Women Quota)

DAUD JOHN (Selected against
Minorities Quota)

MUHAMMAD ALTAF HUSSAIN

TALHA MEHMOOD

YOUSUF RAZA

LIAQAT ALI

SAMUEL JOHN

15

16

17

18

19

17308916

17301154

17306281

17300254

17302229

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

LODHRAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (MULTAN)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

19 Case #  19J2018

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

SARMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ALI NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD BILAL

QAISAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR AKRAM

SAQIB MAHMOOD

ABDUL HAKEEM

SANA ULLAH

MUSSARRAT HUSSAIN SAHU

MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AKRAM AAZAD

GHULAM RASUL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

17300303

17306897

17303912

17300069

17309182

17303526

17302112

VEHARI

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (MULTAN)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

19 Case #  19J2018

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR KALEEM

MUHAMMAD NASIR

MAHMOOD AHMAD

BABAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ADNAN FAYYAZ

MUHAMMAD WASIF

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD WALEED HUSSAIN

ALLAH DITTA SIAL

AWAIS HASSAN GARDEZI

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

MUHAMMAD KALEEM

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MALIK SHAUKAT ALI

FAYYAZ AHMED KHAN

SHABBIR AHMAD

WAJID ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUNUS BHATTI

NOOR MUHAMMAD

SYED MUHAMMAD HASSAN GARDEZ

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

AMEER BAKHSH

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

17303610

17301468

17300218

17300035

17300253

17300794

17300495

17300657

17302018

17305500

17304180

17302152

LODHRAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

LODHRAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

LODHRAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (MULTAN)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

19 Case #  19J2018

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

40

42

43

45

46

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ASHRAF

IMRAN ASGHAR

SHAHZAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

MUDASSAR ALI

RAO SAJID SALEEM

MUHAMMAD REHAN

SYED ALI HAIDER

MUHAMMAD ATTAULLAH DILBER SA

MUHAMMAD JAWAD AHMED

RANA ASIF NAZEER

NAEEM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AZAM

WILAYAT ALI

RAO MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SHER MUHAMMAD

SYED MURID ABBAS SHAH

MAHER BASHIR AHMAD SAHU

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

RANA NAZEER AHMED

FALIK SHER

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

17303770

17303323

17305874

17303256

17304686

17305328

17303669

17300244

17300247

17308453

17301772

17302440

MULTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

LODHRAN

KHANEWAL

LODHRAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (MULTAN)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

19 Case #  19J2018

47

48

50

51

54

55

56

58

59

60

61

62

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

ATIQ UR REHMAN

ISHTIAQ HANIF

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN IQBAL

ZAIRA ZAHEER KHAN

AZEEM KHATOON

NOREEN ZAHOOR

FARKHANDAH BATOOL

MIDHAT RABAA KHALID

TAYEBA KHURSHEED

SAJJAD AHMED

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

LIAQAT ALI

SHEIKH SABIR ALI

MUHAMMAD HANIF

CHAUDARY MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ZAHEER ASLAM KHAN

LIAQAT ALI KHAN

MALIK ZAHOOR HUSSAIN

MALIK TASLEEM MEHDI

KHALID JAVED

RANA KHURSHEED AHMED

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

17307301

17308218

17306915

17304473

17305990

17302565

17303138

17308694

17307380

17301819

17304718

17307936

MULTAN

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

LODHRAN

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (MULTAN)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

19 Case #  19J2018

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

HAFIZA BAKHTAWAR JAMSHED (Ad

MUSAWAR HUSSAIN

JEHANZEB GILL

TAUSEEF AHMAD

IMRAN NASIR

NASRIN AKHTAR AMANAT

SUNEEL

AZEEQA BARKAT

SABEEN IQBAL

BABAR ALI

ASFA HANIF

KOMAL SHAREEF

RANA JAMSHED ANJUM

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

PATRICK SARFRAZ GILL

TANVEER AKHTAR

NASIR HUSSAIN

AMANAT ALI

YAQOOB MASIH

BARKAT MASIH

IQBAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD HANIF

CHAUDHARY SHAREEF

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

17308009

17300016

17309424

17300575

17300128

17305822

17308901

17308930

17303933

17301366

17308707

17308612

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

LODHRAN

VEHARI

VEHARI

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

VEHARI

MULTAN

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (MULTAN)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

19 Case #  19J2018

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

SUTAESH PASKAL

MASHAIM GHAURI

KASHMALA SAEED

HALEEMA SADIA

MAFIA KOUSAR

SAMAN JAFFAR (Additional Mar

SAMREEN MEHFOOZ

HIFSA HUSSAIN

AISHA

ANDLEEB QURASHI

WAJAHAT AHMED

AQSA MUNAWAR

YAQOOB PASKAL

MUHAMMAD EHSAN ULLAH GHAURI

MUHAMMAD SAEED BHUTTA

ABDUL GHAFOOR

GHULAM RASOOL

JAFFAR HUSSAIN

MEHFOOZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

 MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMED ILYAS

QAZI MANSOOR AHMED KHAN

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

17300729

17301433

17300701

17307717

17302204

17300370

17303670

17307342

17309083

17305515

17305886

17300805

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

VEHARI

LODHRAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

VEHARI

MULTAN

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (MULTAN)    -  (BS-16)

EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

19 Case #  19J2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

87

88

89

90

91

ANEELA SHARIF

SHAIR BANO

HINA NAWAZ

NAEEM YOUSAF

KHURRAM SHAHZAD GILL

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

NAZAR MUHAMMAD

AHMAD NAWAZ

YOUSAF MASIH

PATRICK SARFRAZ GILL

68

69

70

71

72

17307363

17307254

17301352

17308695

17302153

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


