MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (MULTAN)</u> - (BS-16)

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	17302099	1	MUNEEB AHMAD IMTIAZ AKHTAR	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	17300975	2	HUMAAYUN AHTISHAM MEHAR DEEN GHAURI	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	17300369	3	ALI ABBAS (Additional Marks) KIFAYAT HUSSAIN KHAN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	17300048	4	IMRAN ALI KHAIRA SHAH NAWAZ KHAIRA	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	17301652	5	AYESHA BATOOL (Additional Marks) MUHAMMAD ASLAM SHAHEEN	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	17301028	6	MEHRAN ALI TIPU MEHR DIN	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	17305272	7	AAMIR ALI ADRESS MUHAMMAD IDREES	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	17300116	8	MUHAMMAD JUNAID RAZZAQ ABDUL RAZZAQ	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	17300001	9	WAQAS MAQBOOL MAQBOOL HUSSAIN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	17300652	10	MUHAMMAD JUNAID GHULAM MURTAZA	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	17300071	11	NOUMAN ZAFAR ZAFAR IQBAL MALIK	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	17307836	18	NOSHIA AFZAL (Selected against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD AFZAL	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
13	17301606	39	ARUN ASIF (Selected against Minorities Quota) ASIF ERNEST GILL	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA
14	17304665	41	AQSA MALIK (Selected against Women Quota) MALIK ALLAH WASAYA	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (MULTAN) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
15	17308916	44	SIDRA ALTAF (Selected against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD ALTAF HUSSAIN	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
16	17301154	49	SANIA MEHMOOD (Selected against Women Quota) TALHA MEHMOOD	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
17	17306281	52	MARYAM BATOOL (Selected against Women Quota) YOUSUF RAZA	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
18	17300254	53	MUNAZZA LIAQAT (Selected against Women Quota) LIAQAT ALI	KHANEWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
19	17302229	57	DAUD JOHN (Selected against Minorities Quota) SAMUEL JOHN	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	MINORITY QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection							
1	17300303	12	SARMAD ALI ABDUL HAKEEM	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED			
2	17306897	13	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ SANA ULLAH	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED			
3	17303912	14	MUHAMMAD ALI NAWAZ MUSSARRAT HUSSAIN SAHU	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED			
4	17300069	15	MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD BAKHSH	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED			
5	17309182	16	QAISAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED			
6	17303526	17	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM AAZAD	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED			
7	17302112	19	SAQIB MAHMOOD GHULAM RASUL	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED			

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (MULTAN)</u> - (BS-16)

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	Status Pe	en Merit/Special rson/ Women/ norities etc.
8	17303610	20	MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR KALEEM MUHAMMAD KALEEM	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDE	D
9	17301468	21	MUHAMMAD NASIR MANZOOR HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDE	D
10	17300218	22	MAHMOOD AHMAD MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDE	D
11	17300035	23	BABAR ALI MALIK SHAUKAT ALI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDE	D
12	17300253	24	MUHAMMAD ADNAN FAYYAZ FAYYAZ AHMED KHAN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDE	D
13	17300794	25	MUHAMMAD WASIF SHABBIR AHMAD	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDE	D
14	17300495	26	MUHAMMAD IMRAN WAJID ALI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDE	D
15	17300657	27	MUHAMMAD WALEED HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD YOUNUS BHATTI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDE	D
16	17302018	28	ALLAH DITTA SIAL NOOR MUHAMMAD	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDE	D
17	17305500	29	AWAIS HASSAN GARDEZI SYED MUHAMMAD HASSAN GARDEZ	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDE	D
18	17304180	30	MUHAMMAD WAQAS MANZOOR HUSSAIN	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDE	D
19	17302152	31	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL AMEER BAKHSH	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDE	D

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (MULTAN)</u> - (BS-16)

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
20	17303770	32	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ASHRAF	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
			MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN			
21	17303323	33	IMRAN ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
22	17305874	34	SHAHZAD BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
23	17303256	35	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ MUHAMMAD AZAM	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
24	17304686	36	MUDASSAR ALI WILAYAT ALI	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
25	17305328	37	RAO SAJID SALEEM RAO MUHAMMAD SALEEM	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
26	17303669	38	MUHAMMAD REHAN SHER MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
27	17300244	40	SYED ALI HAIDER SYED MURID ABBAS SHAH	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
28	17300247	42	MUHAMMAD ATTAULLAH DILBER SA MAHER BASHIR AHMAD SAHU	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
29	17308453	43	MUHAMMAD JAWAD AHMED MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
30	17301772	45	RANA ASIF NAZEER RANA NAZEER AHMED	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
31	17302440	46	NAEEM ABBAS FALIK SHER	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (MULTAN)</u> - (BS-16)

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
32	17307301	47	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN SAJJAD AHMED	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
33	17308218	48	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
34	17306915	50	MUHAMMAD WAQAS LIAQAT ALI	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
35	17304473	51	ATIQ UR REHMAN SHEIKH SABIR ALI	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
36	17305990	54	ISHTIAQ HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
37	17302565	55	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN IQBAL CHAUDARY MUHAMMAD IQBAL	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
38	17303138	56	ZAIRA ZAHEER KHAN ZAHEER ASLAM KHAN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
39	17308694	58	AZEEM KHATOON LIAQAT ALI KHAN	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
40	17307380	59	NOREEN ZAHOOR MALIK ZAHOOR HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
41	17301819	60	FARKHANDAH BATOOL MALIK TASLEEM MEHDI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
42	17304718	61	MIDHAT RABAA KHALID KHALID JAVED	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	1ENDED
43	17307936	62	TAYEBA KHURSHEED RANA KHURSHEED AHMED	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMM	MENDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (MULTAN) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status Open Mer Person/ W Minorities	lomen/
44	17308009	63	HAFIZA BAKHTAWAR JAMSHED (Ad RANA JAMSHED ANJUM	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
45	17300016	64	MUSAWAR HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED	
46	17309424	65	JEHANZEB GILL PATRICK SARFRAZ GILL	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
47	17300575	66	TAUSEEF AHMAD TANVEER AKHTAR	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
48	17300128	67	IMRAN NASIR NASIR HUSSAIN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
49	17305822	68	NASRIN AKHTAR AMANAT AMANAT ALI	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
50	17308901	69	SUNEEL YAQOOB MASIH	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
51	17308930	70	AZEEQA BARKAT BARKAT MASIH	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED	
52	17303933	71	SABEEN IQBAL IQBAL AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
53	17301366	72	BABAR ALI MUHAMMAD ANWAR	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
54	17308707	73	ASFA HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
55	17308612	74	KOMAL SHAREEF CHAUDHARY SHAREEF	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (MULTAN)</u> - (BS-16)

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status Open Merit/Spec Person/ Women Minorities etc.	
56	17300729	75	SUTAESH PASKAL YAQOOB PASKAL	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
57	17301433	76	MASHAIM GHAURI MUHAMMAD EHSAN ULLAH GHAURI	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
58	17300701	77	KASHMALA SAEED MUHAMMAD SAEED BHUTTA	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
59	17307717	78	HALEEMA SADIA ABDUL GHAFOOR	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
60	17302204	79	MAFIA KOUSAR GHULAM RASOOL	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
61	17300370	80	SAMAN JAFFAR (Additional Mar JAFFAR HUSSAIN	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
62	17303670	81	SAMREEN MEHFOOZ MEHFOOZ AHMED	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
63	17307342	82	HIFSA HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
64	17309083	83	AISHA MUHAMMAD ASLAM	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
65	17305515	84	ANDLEEB QURASHI MUHAMMED ILYAS	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED	
66	17305886	85	WAJAHAT AHMED QAZI MANSOOR AHMED KHAN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
67	17300805	86	AQSA MUNAWAR MUNAWAR HUSSAIN	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED	

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>EXCISE & TAXATION INSPECTOR (MULTAN) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: EXCISE, TAXATION & NARCOTICS CONTROL

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

Case # 19J2018

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
68	17307363	87	ANEELA SHARIF MUHAMMAD SHARIF	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
69	17307254	88	SHAIR BANO NAZAR MUHAMMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
70	17301352	89	HINA NAWAZ AHMAD NAWAZ	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
71	17308695	90	NAEEM YOUSAF YOUSAF MASIH	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
72	17302153	91	KHURRAM SHAHZAD GILL PATRICK SARFRAZ GILL	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.